FROM: (000) 000-0000 SHIP DATE: 18AUG25

Shipping Dept ACTWGT: 4.67 LB

Shipping Dept CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

900 Knell R DIMMED: 9 X6 X 5 IN
ock10-

Mgntgomery IL 60538 BILL SENDER

TO Hailee Froust
Hailee Froust

723 W FINNIE FLAT RD SPC 11 %
"
5]

CAMP VERDE AZ 86322 (US)®

19294364790 X 12257 REF: GUANGHE-250818-0097001

INV:

PO: DEPT:

i i ‘ |

I Home Delivery
! |
1
1
1
1

J253025062301uv

TRKE 8836 4063 6039

86322

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8836 4063 6039

GUANGHE-BK1444 * 1
ALIANCHE_RK1AAE % 1




